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o FEEATIURES

m This machine synchronizes the feed of the upper

and lower layers of materials. The top and bottom feed-

ing mechanism while sewing assists with medium and
JOCKY"’ heavy weighted materials. This machines reduces

bobbin change frequency and improves sewing effi-

ciency by using a largre rotary hook. This also features
Specifications are subject to change without an automatic |ubricating SyStem.

notice. The product photo(s) is only for your
reference, it may differ from the actual

SKU: 10018

)

Model:JKo:aozch Industrial Grade

Lock Stitch Series

Jocky
JK0302CX
White
Flat-Bed
DCx27 22#
Included
2000rpm

Lock Stitch
7-13mm
580x250x530mm
35Kg
250/400w
220/240v

1 Year Warranty

For enquiries please email us at: info@dreamsewingsupplies.com
or Call 07 4035 2217
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