\$1,200





Specifications are subject to change without notice. The product photo(s) is only for your reference, it may differ from the actual

Model: JK0302CX

Industrial Grade

**Lock Stitch Series** 

## **FEATURES**

■ This machine synchronizes the feed of the upper and lower layers of materials. The top and bottom feeding mechanism while sewing assists with medium and heavy weighted materials. This machines reduces bobbin change frequency and improves sewing efficiency by using a largre rotary hook. This also features an automatic lubricating system.

## **SPECIFICATION**

Brand	Jocky
Model No.	JK0302CX
Colour	White
Mechanicial Config.	Flat-Bed
Needle No.	DCx27 22#
Table	Included
Max. Sew Speed	2000rpm
Stitch Formation	Lock Stitch
Presser Foot Height	7-13mm
Dimensions	580x250x530mm
Net Weight	35Kg
Power Consumption	250/400w
Power	220/240v
Warranty	1 Year Warranty

For enquiries please email us at: info@dreamsewingsupplies.com or Call 07 4035 2217